
CONFLOR
FLORES SALAZAR MYRIAM JEANNETE

0502034259001

REPORTE DE VENTAS POR LONGITUD/TALLOS

FECHA INICIO: 01-01-2024 - FECHA FIN: 28-11-2024

CV FLOR  - CVFLOR GROUP 

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

QUICKSAND 0 675 1275 200 0 0 0 0 2150

ATOMIC 0 0 125 175 0 0 0 0 300

FREEDOM 0 0 0 200 50 0 0 0 250

PLAYA BLANCA 0 350 375 225 0 0 0 0 950

PINK MONDIAL 0 0 900 0 0 0 0 0 900

VENDELA 0 675 875 150 0 0 0 0 1700

MANDALA 0 0 300 175 50 0 0 0 525

BRIGHTON 0 0 75 50 0 0 0 0 125

MONDIAL 0 0 450 0 0 0 0 0 450

DEE PURPLE 0 0 200 100 0 0 0 0 300

SUBTOTAL 0 1700 4575 1275 100 0 0 0 7650

NATURAL ROSAS  - NATURAL ROSAS AND PRODUCTS LLC

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

BRIGHTON 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 100

EXPLORE 0 250 0 300 0 0 0 0 550

MONDIAL 0 0 350 600 0 0 0 0 950

PINK FLOYD 0 0 0 300 0 0 0 0 300

QUICKSAND 0 0 225 75 0 0 0 0 300

FREEDOM 0 0 350 300 0 0 0 0 650

PINK MONDIAL 0 0 1100 300 0 0 0 0 1400

SUBTOTAL 0 350 2025 1875 0 0 0 0 4250

MDSGLOBAL001 - MDS GLOBAL

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

MIX 0 1700 0 0 0 0 0 0 1700

FREEDOM 0 400 600 100 0 0 0 0 1100

PINK MONDIAL 0 0 350 0 0 0 0 0 350

MANDALA 0 0 625 175 0 0 0 0 800

MONDIAL 0 0 400 0 0 0 0 0 400

SUBTOTAL 0 2100 1975 275 0 0 0 0 4350

ARASHAFLO - ARASHA FLOWERS

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

FREEDOM 0 150 125 0 125 0 0 0 400

PLAYA BLANCA 0 0 600 0 0 0 0 0 600

PINK MONDIAL 0 0 900 125 0 0 0 0 1025

FRUTTETO 0 0 300 125 0 0 0 0 425

MIX 0 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 150

VENDELA 0 275 0 0 0 0 0 0 275

BRIGHTON 0 350 0 0 0 0 0 0 350

SUBTOTAL 0 925 1925 250 125 0 0 0 3225

ALLIANCEF - ALLIANCE FLORAL

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

MONDIAL 0 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 600

DEE PURPLE 0 0 300 0 0 0 0 0 300

QUICKSAND 0 0 2100 0 0 0 0 0 2100

MIX 0 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 600

SUBTOTAL 0 1200 2400 0 0 0 0 0 3600



ORANGECOUNTY - ORANGE COUNTY WHOLESALE

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

QUICKSAND 0 150 525 75 0 0 0 0 750

FREEDOM 0 2400 825 75 0 0 0 0 3300

PLAYA BLANCA 0 0 300 0 0 0 0 0 300

PINK MONDIAL 0 25 425 0 0 0 0 0 450

VENDELA 0 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 600

MANDALA 0 75 675 0 0 0 0 0 750

BRIGHTON 0 400 50 0 0 0 0 0 450

EXPLORE 0 0 600 0 0 0 0 0 600

MONDIAL 0 275 475 0 0 0 0 0 750

DEE PURPLE 0 50 675 25 0 0 0 0 750

SUBTOTAL 0 3975 4550 175 0 0 0 0 8700

MJTRADEFLOW - M&J TRADE FLOWERS

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

MIX 0 2125 0 0 0 0 0 0 2125

SUBTOTAL 0 2125 0 0 0 0 0 0 2125

VHVFLOWERS - VHV FLOWERS

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

FREEDOM 0 0 0 300 0 0 0 0 300

PINK MONDIAL 0 0 350 0 0 0 0 0 350

SUBTOTAL 0 0 350 300 0 0 0 0 650

DREAM FLOWERS  - DREAM FLOWERS

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

PINK FLOYD 0 0 350 225 100 0 0 0 675

FRUTTETO 0 0 75 950 50 0 0 0 1075

QUICKSAND 0 0 300 425 0 0 0 0 725

ATOMIC 0 0 750 425 0 0 0 0 1175

MIX 0 4500 0 0 0 0 0 0 4500

FREEDOM 0 1000 3175 2825 2400 25 0 0 9425

PLAYA BLANCA 0 0 1225 1250 300 0 0 0 2775

PINK MONDIAL 0 0 2250 2600 1200 0 0 0 6050

VENDELA 0 750 1575 3975 625 0 0 0 6925

BRIGHTON 0 2600 2775 2875 1450 25 0 0 9725

EXPLORE 0 575 1075 1600 75 0 0 0 3325

MONDIAL 0 825 2075 2225 500 0 0 0 5625

DEE PURPLE 0 300 600 1000 200 0 0 0 2100

SUBTOTAL 0 10550 16225 20375 6900 50 0 0 54100

HCWHOLESALE - H &C WHOLESALES

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

FRUTTETO 0 0 875 25 0 0 0 0 900

QUICKSAND 0 0 6150 1350 0 0 0 0 7500

VENDELA 0 0 1900 800 0 0 0 0 2700

BRIGHTON 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 50

EXPLORE 0 0 1200 0 0 0 0 0 1200

MONDIAL 0 0 475 375 0 0 0 0 850

FREEDOM 0 0 900 1200 0 0 0 0 2100

PLAYA BLANCA 0 0 1700 1050 100 0 0 0 2850

PINK MONDIAL 0 0 775 1725 375 25 0 0 2900

SUBTOTAL 0 0 13975 6575 475 25 0 0 21050

4847500151 - THE ANDES FLOWERS LLC

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL



MIX CARNATION SELEC 0 0 0 0 350 0 0 0 350



SUBTOTAL 0 0 0 0 350 0 0 0 350



CMGLOBALP - CM GLOBAL PRODUCTS



PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL



FREEDOM 0 0 900 0 0 0 0 0 900



PINK MONDIAL 0 0 350 0 0 0 0 0 350



PINK FLOYD 0 0 75 50 0 0 0 0 125

FRUTTETO 0 0 300 0 0 0 0 0 300

ATOMIC 0 175 425 0 0 0 0 0 600

MIX 0 0 350 0 0 0 0 0 350

VENDELA 0 0 450 0 0 0 0 0 450

MANDALA 0 125 125 0 0 0 0 0 250

BRIGHTON 0 0 125 0 0 0 0 0 125

EXPLORE 0 0 300 0 0 0 0 0 300

MONDIAL 0 0 1050 0 0 0 0 0 1050

DEE PURPLE 0 0 125 0 0 0 0 0 125

SUBTOTAL 0 300 4575 50 0 0 0 0 4925

ROSESFROSES - ROSES OF ROSES

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

VENDELA 0 375 0 0 0 0 0 0 375

SUBTOTAL 0 375 0 0 0 0 0 0 375

IDCONF0001 - ROMANZA FLOWERS CORP

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

PINK FLOYD 0 0 775 350 25 0 0 0 1150

FREEDOM 0 0 1050 1075 625 0 0 0 2750

PLAYA BLANCA 0 0 1575 800 25 0 0 0 2400

PINK MONDIAL 0 0 150 150 0 0 0 0 300

VENDELA 0 0 2075 875 50 0 0 0 3000

BRIGHTON 0 0 300 525 25 0 0 0 850

EXPLORE 0 0 300 250 0 0 0 0 550

MONDIAL 0 0 500 825 275 0 0 0 1600

SUBTOTAL 0 0 6725 4850 1025 0 0 0 12600

EBLOOMSA  - EBLOOMS

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

PINK MONDIAL 0 0 600 0 0 0 0 0 600

PINK FLOYD 0 0 0 100 100 0 0 0 200

QUICKSAND 0 0 450 150 0 0 0 0 600

SUBTOTAL 0 0 1050 250 100 0 0 0 1400

ZANDBERGEN - ZANDBERGEN

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

PINK FLOYD 0 0 0 275 75 0 0 0 350

ATOMIC 0 0 150 250 0 0 0 0 400

FREEDOM 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 100

PINK MONDIAL 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 100

EXPLORE 0 150 450 0 100 0 0 0 700

MONDIAL 0 0 650 0 100 0 0 0 750

DEE PURPLE 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 100

SUBTOTAL 0 150 1250 725 375 0 0 0 2500

PREMIERFLORALc - PREMIER FLORAL 

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

PINK FLOYD 0 825 2325 1675 0 0 0 0 4825

FRUTTETO 0 2000 1800 675 0 0 0 0 4475

QUICKSAND 0 600 3150 875 0 0 0 0 4625

ATOMIC 0 1950 2725 650 0 0 0 0 5325

MIX 0 2625 1250 750 0 0 0 0 4625

VENDELA 0 3825 6200 2625 0 0 0 0 12650

MANDALA 50 3375 2775 525 0 0 0 0 6725

BRIGHTON 0 2875 1300 925 0 0 0 0 5100



EXPLORE 0 2200 2350 1700 100 0 0 0 6350



MONDIAL 0 3100 3775 1150 0 0 0 0 8025



DEE PURPLE 0 2050 3750 2050 0 0 0 0 7850



FREEDOM 0 3425 6325 2875 1200 0 0 0 13825



PLAYA BLANCA 0 2450 5900 3800 25 0 0 0 12175



PINK MONDIAL 0 2050 6975 3975 375 0 0 0 13375



SUBTOTAL 50 33350 50600 24250 1700 0 0 0 109950

IDCONF0003 - FRANCISCO FERNANDEZ 

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

BRIGHTON 0 175 0 0 0 0 0 0 175

EXPLORE 0 0 250 0 0 0 0 0 250

MONDIAL 0 300 0 0 0 0 0 0 300

ATOMIC 0 25 100 0 0 0 0 0 125

SUBTOTAL 0 500 350 0 0 0 0 0 850

FLOWERLAND  - FLOWERLAND 

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

VENDELA 0 150 1750 1225 0 0 0 0 3125

MANDALA 0 50 150 0 0 0 0 0 200

BRIGHTON 0 50 600 125 0 0 0 0 775

EXPLORE 0 0 2300 500 25 0 0 0 2825

MONDIAL 0 50 1700 550 50 0 0 0 2350

DEE PURPLE 0 25 75 50 0 0 0 0 150

PINK FLOYD 0 50 225 250 75 0 0 0 600

FRUTTETO 0 50 225 100 0 0 0 0 375

QUICKSAND 0 0 200 0 0 0 0 0 200

ATOMIC 0 75 925 25 0 0 0 0 1025

MIX 0 1200 0 0 0 0 0 0 1200

FREEDOM 0 1625 1690 675 25 0 0 0 4015

PLAYA BLANCA 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 50

PINK MONDIAL 0 0 600 150 100 0 0 0 850

SUBTOTAL 0 3375 10440 3650 275 0 0 0 17740

ACWHOLESA - A C WHOLESALE 

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

VENDELA 0 1650 1700 0 0 0 0 0 3350

BRIGHTON 0 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 150

EXPLORE 0 150 350 0 0 0 0 0 500

MONDIAL 0 0 450 0 0 0 0 0 450

DEE PURPLE 0 0 0 150 150 0 0 0 300

FRUTTETO 0 200 225 75 0 0 0 0 500

QUICKSAND 0 0 2100 0 0 0 0 0 2100

ATOMIC 0 300 0 0 0 0 0 0 300

MIX 0 750 0 0 0 0 0 0 750

FREEDOM 0 450 1525 400 25 0 0 0 2400

PLAYA BLANCA 0 150 1050 900 0 0 0 0 2100

PINK MONDIAL 0 150 300 150 0 0 0 0 600

DANTE SELECT 0 0 0 0 800 0 0 0 800

SUBTOTAL 0 3950 7700 1675 975 0 0 0 14300

TRACKING - TRACKING FLOWERS 

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

FRUTTETO 0 450 900 150 0 0 0 0 1500

QUICKSAND 0 0 700 0 0 0 0 0 700

PLAYA BLANCA 0 400 1000 100 0 0 0 0 1500

VENDELA 0 300 300 0 0 0 0 0 600

BRIGHTON 0 125 0 0 0 0 0 0 125

MONDIAL 0 0 200 0 0 0 0 0 200

SUBTOTAL 0 1275 3100 250 0 0 0 0 4625

CG GROUP - CG GROUP

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL



MONDIAL 0 0 900 0 0 0 0 0 900



DEE PURPLE 0 0 300 0 0 0 0 0 300



FREEDOM 0 0 450 0 0 0 0 0 450



PLAYA BLANCA 0 0 300 0 0 0 0 0 300



PINK MONDIAL 0 0 600 0 0 0 0 0 600



SUBTOTAL 0 0 2550 0 0 0 0 0 2550



LANDCOFLO - LANDCORFLOWERS

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

PLAYA BLANCA 0 0 600 0 0 0 0 0 600

PINK MONDIAL 0 0 900 600 0 0 0 0 1500

SUBTOTAL 0 0 1500 600 0 0 0 0 2100

ROSAMISTICA - ROSA MISTICA

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

MANDALA 0 0 600 0 0 0 0 0 600

SUBTOTAL 0 0 600 0 0 0 0 0 600

AGORAFLOR - AGORAFLOR

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

PINK FLOYD 0 0 0 75 0 0 0 0 75

FRUTTETO 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 100

ATOMIC 0 0 425 50 0 0 0 0 475

FREEDOM 0 0 0 350 0 0 0 0 350

PLAYA BLANCA 0 0 200 0 0 0 0 0 200

MANDALA 0 0 0 75 0 0 0 0 75

BRIGHTON 0 0 225 50 0 0 0 0 275

EXPLORE 0 0 800 350 0 0 0 0 1150

MONDIAL 0 0 900 0 0 0 0 0 900

SUBTOTAL 0 0 2550 1050 0 0 0 0 3600

PAULTELLO - PAUL TELLO

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

DANTE SELECT 0 0 0 0 800 0 0 0 800

FRUTTETO 0 0 400 25 0 0 0 0 425

ATOMIC 0 0 125 125 0 0 0 0 250

VENDELA 0 0 250 50 0 0 0 0 300

BRIGHTON 0 0 300 200 175 0 0 0 675

EXPLORE 0 0 275 275 0 0 0 0 550

MONDIAL 0 0 600 450 50 0 0 0 1100

SUBTOTAL 0 0 1950 1125 1025 0 0 0 4100

SELECTROSES - SELECT ROSES

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

FREEDOM 0 250 0 0 0 0 0 0 250

BRIGHTON 0 0 0 125 0 0 0 0 125

EXPLORE 0 250 250 250 0 0 0 0 750

DEE PURPLE 0 0 0 125 0 0 0 0 125

ATOMIC 0 0 125 0 0 0 0 0 125

SUBTOTAL 0 500 375 500 0 0 0 0 1375

SALLKAFLOWERS - SALLKA FLOWERS

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

PINK FLOYD 0 0 0 550 0 0 0 0 550

SUBTOTAL 0 0 0 550 0 0 0 0 550

HI CONTROL - HI CONTROL

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

FRUTTETO 0 0 475 1750 0 0 0 0 2225

QUICKSAND 0 0 0 125 0 0 0 0 125

ATOMIC 0 0 50 75 0 0 0 0 125

FREEDOM 0 600 1250 2700 1150 0 0 0 5700

PLAYA BLANCA 0 0 225 375 75 0 0 0 675

PINK MONDIAL 0 0 1450 2425 400 0 0 0 4275



DANTE SELECT 0 0 0 0 250 0 0 0 250



VENDELA 0 150 375 300 25 0 0 0 850



MANDALA 0 0 225 1175 0 0 0 0 1400



BRIGHTON 0 0 650 1700 550 25 0 0 2925



EXPLORE 0 0 300 250 0 0 0 0 550



MONDIAL 0 0 1975 2450 225 0 0 0 4650



DEE PURPLE 0 0 100 75 75 0 0 0 250



SUBTOTAL 0 750 7075 13400 2750 25 0 0 24000

ALCOFLOR - ALCOFLOR

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

VENDELA 0 0 625 300 0 0 0 0 925

BRIGHTON 0 0 550 375 0 0 0 0 925

EXPLORE 50 0 325 50 600 0 0 0 1025

MONDIAL 0 0 500 400 0 0 0 0 900

DEE PURPLE 0 0 375 675 125 0 0 0 1175

PINK FLOYD 0 0 3700 300 0 0 0 0 4000

FRUTTETO 0 0 250 0 0 0 0 0 250

QUICKSAND 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 100

ATOMIC 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 100

MIX 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 50

FREEDOM 0 0 1175 2050 225 0 0 0 3450

PLAYA BLANCA 0 0 1250 900 0 0 0 0 2150

PINK MONDIAL 0 0 625 1125 125 0 0 0 1875

SUBTOTAL 50 50 9575 6175 1075 0 0 0 16925

DALIFLOWERS - DALIFLOWERS SA

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

FREEDOM 0 900 425 950 200 0 0 0 2475

PINK FLOYD 0 0 200 400 0 0 0 0 600

FRUTTETO 0 0 125 0 0 0 0 0 125

QUICKSAND 0 0 0 300 0 0 0 0 300

VENDELA 0 600 1550 1150 0 0 0 0 3300

BRIGHTON 0 0 250 150 100 0 0 0 500

MONDIAL 0 0 300 0 0 0 0 0 300

DEE PURPLE 0 125 0 0 0 0 0 0 125

SUBTOTAL 0 1625 2850 2950 300 0 0 0 7725

DLOUFLOWERS - DLOU FLOWERS

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

QUICKSAND 0 0 600 0 0 0 0 0 600

ATOMIC 0 300 0 0 0 0 0 0 300

VENDELA 0 0 900 0 0 0 0 0 900

MANDALA 0 0 300 0 0 0 0 0 300

SUBTOTAL 0 300 1800 0 0 0 0 0 2100

FLORAMUNDO - FLORAMUNDO SPA

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

FRUTTETO 0 0 750 150 0 0 0 0 900

ATOMIC 0 0 300 0 0 0 0 0 300

VENDELA 0 0 300 300 0 0 0 0 600

MANDALA 0 0 200 50 0 0 0 0 250

BRIGHTON 0 0 150 500 200 0 0 0 850

EXPLORE 0 600 800 900 0 0 0 0 2300

MONDIAL 0 0 600 600 0 0 0 0 1200

SUBTOTAL 0 600 3100 2500 200 0 0 0 6400

IMPEXFLOWERS - IMPEX FLOWERS 

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

FREEDOM 0 0 150 150 0 0 0 0 300

PLAYA BLANCA 0 625 0 0 0 0 0 0 625

PINK MONDIAL 0 0 0 125 0 0 0 0 125

PINK FLOYD 0 300 0 0 0 0 0 0 300

FRUTTETO 0 225 0 0 0 0 0 0 225



ATOMIC 0 0 125 0 0 0 0 0 125



MANDALA 0 500 1150 300 0 0 0 0 1950



EXPLORE 0 125 0 0 0 0 0 0 125



MONDIAL 0 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 200



SUBTOTAL 0 1975 1425 575 0 0 0 0 3975



DAOFLOWERS - DAOFLOWERS



PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL



PINK FLOYD 0 375 350 225 100 0 0 0 1050

FRUTTETO 0 500 350 225 0 0 0 0 1075

ATOMIC 0 0 250 0 0 0 0 0 250

FREEDOM 0 0 0 900 400 0 0 0 1300

PLAYA BLANCA 0 125 0 0 0 0 0 0 125

PINK MONDIAL 0 0 625 750 0 0 0 0 1375

DANTE SELECT 0 0 0 0 1500 0 0 0 1500

MANDALA 0 300 1400 100 0 0 0 0 1800

EXPLORE 0 125 0 0 0 0 0 0 125

MONDIAL 0 0 0 825 75 0 0 0 900

DEE PURPLE 0 0 250 200 0 0 0 0 450

SUBTOTAL 0 1425 3225 3225 2075 0 0 0 9950

CROSS FARMS - CROSS FARMS 

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

VENDELA 0 1500 6450 975 25 0 0 0 8950

MANDALA 0 1000 2950 175 0 0 0 0 4125

BRIGHTON 0 2000 1875 700 375 50 0 0 5000

EXPLORE 0 350 2100 850 0 0 0 0 3300

MONDIAL 0 725 3125 3775 75 0 0 0 7700

DEE PURPLE 0 0 1975 750 100 0 0 0 2825

PINK FLOYD 200 475 1150 550 1050 0 0 0 3425

FRUTTETO 0 1200 1150 350 0 0 0 0 2700

QUICKSAND 0 300 3600 1200 0 0 0 0 5100

ATOMIC 0 175 3225 925 25 0 0 0 4350

MIX 0 1050 0 0 0 0 0 0 1050

FREEDOM 0 425 7475 3900 1750 0 0 0 13550

PLAYA BLANCA 0 900 3750 2275 225 0 0 0 7150

PINK MONDIAL 0 125 3250 3000 1000 0 0 0 7375

DANTE SELECT 0 0 0 0 11600 0 0 0 11600

SUBTOTAL 200 10225 42075 19425 16225 50 0 0 88200

OLGAKZEURO - OLGA KZEURO

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

VENDELA 0 0 1200 300 0 0 0 0 1500

MONDIAL 0 300 0 0 0 0 0 0 300

QUICKSAND 0 0 3060 600 0 0 0 0 3660

FREEDOM 0 0 0 600 300 0 0 0 900

PLAYA BLANCA 0 0 900 0 0 0 0 0 900

PINK MONDIAL 0 0 600 0 0 0 0 0 600

SUBTOTAL 0 300 5760 1500 300 0 0 0 7860

PREMIERWH - PREMIER WHOLESALE INC

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

QUICKSAND 0 125 1225 375 0 0 0 0 1725

VENDELA 0 100 2725 175 0 0 0 0 3000

MANDALA 0 0 1000 0 0 0 0 0 1000

MONDIAL 0 0 550 50 0 0 0 0 600

PLAYA BLANCA 0 0 975 225 0 0 0 0 1200

PINK MONDIAL 0 0 2425 2150 500 75 0 0 5150

SUBTOTAL 0 225 8900 2975 500 75 0 0 12675

PHOENIXGROUP - PHOENIX GROUP

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

PLAYA BLANCA 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 100

FRUTTETO 0 0 100 100 0 0 0 0 200

ATOMIC 0 0 2625 425 0 0 0 0 3050

MANDALA 0 0 775 125 0 0 0 0 900



BRIGHTON 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 50



SUBTOTAL 0 0 3500 800 0 0 0 0 4300



PARAMOROSES  - PARAMO ROSES 



PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL



MANDALA 0 0 125 0 0 0 0 0 125

BRIGHTON 0 0 300 125 125 0 0 0 550

MONDIAL 0 0 400 200 0 0 0 0 600

DEE PURPLE 0 0 125 0 0 0 0 0 125

FREEDOM 0 0 0 150 150 0 0 0 300

SUBTOTAL 0 0 950 475 275 0 0 0 1700

IDCONF0002 - SARA GARDEN 

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

FRUTTETO 0 0 300 0 0 0 0 0 300

MANDALA 0 350 350 0 0 0 0 0 700

MONDIAL 0 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 600

SUBTOTAL 0 950 650 0 0 0 0 0 1600

SAKURAFLOWERS - SAKURA FLOWERS 

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

PINK MONDIAL 0 0 300 500 500 0 0 0 1300

DANTE SELECT 0 0 0 0 1200 0 0 0 1200

PINK FLOYD 0 0 0 1050 250 0 0 0 1300

FRUTTETO 0 0 0 300 0 0 0 0 300

MIX 0 0 400 400 0 0 0 0 800

MANDALA 0 0 275 25 0 0 0 0 300

EXPLORE 0 0 150 150 0 0 0 0 300

MONDIAL 0 0 0 400 550 0 0 0 950

SUBTOTAL 0 0 1125 2825 2500 0 0 0 6450

EDFIN000001 - EDFIN

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

FREEDOM 0 300 300 600 0 0 0 0 1200

PLAYA BLANCA 0 425 450 150 0 0 0 0 1025

PINK MONDIAL 0 0 300 1800 0 0 0 0 2100

PINK FLOYD 0 0 600 0 0 0 0 0 600

FRUTTETO 0 0 0 125 0 0 0 0 125

QUICKSAND 0 0 725 125 0 0 0 0 850

VENDELA 0 300 300 0 0 0 0 0 600

BRIGHTON 0 0 0 75 25 0 0 0 100

EXPLORE 0 0 300 300 0 0 0 0 600

DEE PURPLE 0 0 300 0 0 0 0 0 300

SUBTOTAL 0 1025 3275 3175 25 0 0 0 7500

EQUINOCCIAL - EQUINOCCIAL FLOWERS

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

PINK FLOYD 0 0 0 350 150 0 0 0 500

QUICKSAND 0 275 400 225 0 0 0 0 900

FREEDOM 0 0 0 600 750 0 0 0 1350

PLAYA BLANCA 0 0 550 350 300 0 0 0 1200

PINK MONDIAL 0 0 525 275 600 0 0 0 1400

VENDELA 0 0 200 600 50 0 0 0 850

BRIGHTON 0 0 300 850 50 0 0 0 1200

MONDIAL 0 0 325 175 50 0 0 0 550

SUBTOTAL 0 275 2300 3425 1950 0 0 0 7950

1793215134001 - MEAFLOS S.A.S

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

PINK FLOYD 0 1500 800 0 400 0 0 0 2700

FRUTTETO 0 0 5600 0 0 0 0 0 5600

QUICKSAND 0 0 300 0 0 0 0 0 300

ATOMIC 0 0 300 50 0 0 0 0 350



MIX 0 5000 400 0 0 0 0 0 5400



PLAYA BLANCA 0 500 625 75 0 0 0 0 1200



PINK MONDIAL 0 0 1750 0 0 0 0 0 1750



DANTE SELECT 0 0 0 0 21600 0 0 0 21600



VENDELA 0 0 400 0 0 0 0 0 400



MANDALA 0 1750 1900 0 0 0 0 0 3650

BRIGHTON 0 0 6300 350 0 0 0 0 6650

EXPLORE 0 3000 9450 0 0 0 0 0 12450

MONDIAL 0 3000 8500 0 0 0 0 0 11500

SUBTOTAL 0 14750 36325 475 22000 0 0 0 73550

WEBFLOWERS - WEB FLOWERS 

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

PINK MONDIAL 0 0 600 0 0 0 0 0 600

FRUTTETO 0 350 650 0 0 0 0 0 1000

SUBTOTAL 0 350 1250 0 0 0 0 0 1600

ROSESIMPORTER - ROSES IMPORTER 

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

QUICKSAND 0 200 50 50 0 0 0 0 300

MIX 0 1400 0 0 0 0 0 0 1400

FREEDOM 0 0 1500 0 0 0 0 0 1500

PINK MONDIAL 0 0 0 250 0 0 0 0 250

SUBTOTAL 0 1600 1550 300 0 0 0 0 3450

EQUATOR FLOWERS - EQUATOR FLOWERS IMPORTERS L.L.C

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

VENDELA 0 0 7375 2500 0 0 0 0 9875

MANDALA 0 125 550 0 0 0 0 0 675

BRIGHTON 0 0 2800 525 50 0 0 0 3375

MONDIAL 0 0 300 300 0 0 0 0 600

FREEDOM 0 0 7700 3050 125 0 0 0 10875

PLAYA BLANCA 0 0 250 50 0 0 0 0 300

PINK MONDIAL 0 0 600 300 0 0 0 0 900

KAORI SELECT 0 0 0 0 800 0 0 0 800

PINK FLOYD 0 0 0 100 25 0 0 0 125

FRUTTETO 0 0 1575 475 0 0 0 0 2050

SUBTOTAL 0 125 21150 7300 1000 0 0 0 29575

FREEDOM ROSES  - FREEDOM ROSES 

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

MANDALA 0 0 0 125 0 0 0 0 125

EXPLORE 0 0 0 125 0 0 0 0 125

SUBTOTAL 0 0 0 250 0 0 0 0 250

MBSPBJ0001 - MBS  CONECCTION

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

PINK FLOYD 0 0 450 0 0 0 0 0 450

MANDALA 0 0 800 0 0 0 0 0 800

FREEDOM 0 0 0 450 0 0 0 0 450

SUBTOTAL 0 0 1250 450 0 0 0 0 1700

MOUNTAINFF - MOUNTAIN FRESH FLOWERS 

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

PINK FLOYD 0 0 1035 725 0 0 0 0 1760

FRUTTETO 0 125 0 0 0 0 0 0 125

VENDELA 0 0 300 0 0 0 0 0 300

MANDALA 0 0 1030 0 0 0 0 0 1030

BRIGHTON 0 125 0 0 0 0 0 0 125

EXPLORE 0 0 600 0 0 0 0 0 600

MONDIAL 0 0 960 250 0 0 0 0 1210

DEE PURPLE 0 0 360 300 0 0 0 0 660



FREEDOM 0 0 0 250 500 0 0 0 750



PLAYA BLANCA 0 0 0 300 0 0 0 0 300



PINK MONDIAL 0 125 1800 600 0 0 0 0 2525



SUBTOTAL 0 375 6085 2425 500 0 0 0 9385



BAKU FLOWERS  - BAKU FLOWERS 



PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL



DANTE SELECT 0 0 0 0 4000 0 0 0 4000



PINK FLOYD 0 0 0 525 100 0 0 0 625

MIX 0 1000 0 0 0 0 0 0 1000

EXPLORE 0 0 300 75 50 0 0 0 425

SUBTOTAL 0 1000 300 600 4150 0 0 0 6050

ESTRELLAFANFA - ESTRELLA FANN FLOWERS

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

FREEDOM 0 0 250 0 0 0 0 0 250

BRIGHTON 0 0 0 250 50 0 0 0 300

SUBTOTAL 0 0 250 250 50 0 0 0 550

CONDORCORP - CONDOR 

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

VENDELA 0 0 300 0 0 0 0 0 300

MANDALA 0 300 300 0 0 0 0 0 600

MONDIAL 0 0 2300 100 0 0 0 0 2400

FREEDOM 0 0 300 0 0 0 0 0 300

PLAYA BLANCA 0 150 150 0 0 0 0 0 300

FRUTTETO 0 0 300 0 0 0 0 0 300

QUICKSAND 0 900 0 0 0 0 0 0 900

ATOMIC 0 0 300 0 0 0 0 0 300

SUBTOTAL 0 1350 3950 100 0 0 0 0 5400

IT08349971211 - FC GREEN SRL

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

PINK FLOYD 0 0 125 0 0 0 0 0 125

EXPLORE 0 125 0 0 0 0 0 0 125

SUBTOTAL 0 125 125 0 0 0 0 0 250

TELCARUSA  - TELCAR USA LLC 

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

PINK FLOYD 0 0 0 50 50 0 0 0 100

FRUTTETO 0 0 150 150 0 0 0 0 300

FREEDOM 0 0 0 175 125 0 0 0 300

PLAYA BLANCA 0 0 100 200 0 0 0 0 300

PINK MONDIAL 0 0 300 600 300 0 0 0 1200

VENDELA 0 0 0 300 0 0 0 0 300

MANDALA 0 0 175 75 0 0 0 0 250

BRIGHTON 0 0 0 200 100 0 0 0 300

MONDIAL 0 0 0 200 100 0 0 0 300

DEE PURPLE 0 0 0 250 50 0 0 0 300

SUBTOTAL 0 0 725 2200 725 0 0 0 3650

TOTAL 300 106100 313860 148400 70025 225 0 0 638910


